OIFE		,
- (om	11-02-2004	J
BOX ASSIGNMENTS OCT 2 6 2004		DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE USPATENT.	102872993	10.11.00
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED C	SHALE DOCUMENTO OIL OUT I	IIILNEOF. (0 9409
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGN 1. Andre Bernardus JEUNINK	GNORS(S)): 2. M'hamed A	KHCCVA
Jacobus Matheus BASELMANS	i —	Antonius Chrysogonus Marie COMMISSARIS
5. Simon DE GROOT	6. Wim Tjibbo	TEL
7. Alexander Hendrikus Martinus VAN DER HC 9. Remco Marcel VAN DIJK	OFF 8. Arnout VAN	DE STADT
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PAR	TY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES 🖂	NO
· ·		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING IN NAME: ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.	ITEREST:	
NAME: ASMENETHEREANDS B.V.		
ADDRESS: De Run 6501, NL-5504 DR Veldho	ven, The Netherlands	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDDESS(ES) ATTA	ACHEDO TIVES MAO	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTA 3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT)		
(Submit herewith only one document for reco	ordation—multiple copies of same	Assignment signed by different inventors is one
document)		
		EXEC. DATE: October 21, 2004; October 14, 2004; October 18, 2004; October 20, 2004;
	4	October 21, 2004; October 20, 2004; October 21, 2004; October 14, 2004; October 21,
		2004; October 21, 2004; October 21, 2004,
Descripty Medoca Moture.		respectively.
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION		E DATES ON DECLARATION AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) October 2	1, 2004; October 14, 2004; October	er 18, 2004; October 20, 2004; October 21, 2004;
October 14, 2004; October 21, 2004; October 21	1, 2004; October 21, 2004, respect	tively.
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS O A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#		
	ot INVENTOR B. PATENT NO not in item 1	O(S) M# 1* INVENTOR if not in item 1
10/886,051 310383		
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspo		NVOLVED:
Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		+ PATS <u>0</u> = TOTAL = <u>1</u>
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		F FEE DUE: (Code 8021)
P.O. Box 10500	ABOVE TO	ΓAL x \$40 = \$40
McLean, VA 22102		
5.5ATTY DKT:	8 PLEASE CH	ARGE TO OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
	NUMBER: 03	
	.000-US UNDER ORDEI	
	TREF. dup. sheet not req	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the f the original document.	oregoing information is true and co	orrect and any attached copy is a true copy of
1/2004 MGETACHE/90009967_033975 10886051		er of pages <u>including</u> this
3:8021 40:00 pa	cover sheet, atta	achments and document 3
Signature	(do not file dup.	Cover Street)
Attorney: Robert C. Perez		
Reg. No. 39328		er 26, 2004
Atty/Sec: RCP:ntb TEL: (703) 905	-2159 FAX: (7 TH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (P	703) 905-2500
FILE WIL	- M- P-IC) RH IIIUN DECEIDT/D	A 1 1417 A 1

NR. 670 P. 2

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appin. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA		
executed with or after application		
Atty. Dkt. P 310383	P-1920.000-US	
M#	Client Ref.	

NONPROVISIONAL	
----------------	--

30484055_1.0.00

ASSIGNMENT OF NONDPOVISIONAL ADDLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

		OF NO	MERCAISION	AL APPLICATION	<u>4</u>	
the unders	lr signed, to	n consideration of the sum of wit:	Ten Dollars (\$10.00	0) and other good and \	/aluable considerati	on paid to each of
INSERT	[71]	Andre Bernardus JEUNIN	K	(2) M'hamed AKH	VARR	
NAME(S)				(4) Franciscus An	***	us Marie
INVENTOR	(S) (5	Simon DE GROOT		x box if contin	ued on page 2	
the receipt	t and suffi er(s) unto	ciency of which are hereby ac	cknowledged by the	undersigned who at t	he request of, herel	oy sell(s), assign(s)
INSERT		ASML Netherlands B.V.				
NAME(S) C)F	De Run 6501				
ASSIGNEE		NL-5504 DR Veldhoven		•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
& ADDRES	S(ES)	The Netherlands	7 - 7			7
						* *
(hereinafter de any and all divi	esignated "AS isions, contin	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and intere- uations, substitutes, and reissues thered	est for the United States of if; and all resulting patents	l America as defined in 35 U.S.(s, known as	C. 100, in the invention and	all applications including
TITLE OF LITHOGRAPHIC PROJECTION APPARATUS AND A DEVICE MANUFACTURING METHOD USING SUCH					HOD LISING SLICH	
INVENTION	ł	LITHOGRAPHIC PROJECT				
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete		for which the undersigned e (A) even date herewith (B) on		tion for Letters Patents	of the United State	s of America:
line A, B an	id/or C)	(C) 🛛 in U.S. Appln. No.	10/886,051	filed	July 8, 2004	
nereinatter act	e, for its inter- on behalf of AN SSIGNEE to A The his documen	A .	ns and legals representati stify and execute any pape nd to the invention hereby	ives; the undersigned agree(s) to ars for ASSIGNEE, its successo transferred. sove address to insert hereon an	hat the attorney of record in rs, assigns and legal repre	n said application shall sentatives, deemed
1):	INVEN	ORS.		<u>DATE SIGNED</u>	WITNESSES	
Name:	-tropos	Bernardus JEUNINK		21-10-2004	ennifer (3maa ±
2)		elinga		14-10-2004	CITILLE CONTRACTOR	
Name:	M'hame	d AKKSSAY		·	-Memifer (root
3)	1	selan am		18/10/2000 T	The state of the s	
Name: 4) Name:	Johann	es lacobus Matheus BASE	LMANS	18/10/2004 -	J. fex	root
Name:	Francis	cus detonius Chrysogonus	Marie	<u> </u>	Jamifer (Froot
-\ .	COMMI	SSARIS		-0		
ō) Name: _		- ELEN T		21-10-2004		
Name:	Simon !	DE GROOT			Anifer C	root

PAT-114 1/00

ASSIGNMENT

(Continued from page 1)

LISTING OF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS

INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)

(6) Wim Tjibbo TEL	(7) Alexander Hendrikus Martinus VAN DER HOFF
(8) Arnout VAN DE STADT	(9) Remco Marcel VAN DIJK
(10)	(11)
(12)	(13)
(14)	(15)

SIGNATURES OF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS/WITNESSES/DATES SIGNED

	INVENTORS	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES
6):		14-00t-1004	
Name:	Win, Tjibbo TEL/		Jennifer Groot
7)	the description	21-10-2004	The Cartesian Ca
Name:	Alexander Hendikus Martinus VAN DER HOFF		Jerna zer Groot
8)		21-10-2004	
Name:	Arnout VAN DE STADT		Janifer Groot
9)		21-10-2004	11/10
Name:	Remco Marcel VAN DIJK		Jenrifer Groot
10)			N
Náme:			
11)			
Name:			
12)			
Name:			
13)			
Name:			
14)			
Name:			
15)			
Name:			

30484056_1.DOC

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 015933 FRAME: 0335